Summer 2024

Date Start Len Board Component Code [Component Title Level

Wed-Fri 24-26 Apr All Day 00:00 AQA 7652/3T French ADV Speaking Teacher Cond GCE/A
Wed-Fri 24-26 Apr All Day 00:00 AQA 7692/3T Spanish ADV Speaking Teacher Cond GCE/A
Wed-Fri 24-26 Apr 09:00 All Day EDEXL/GCE 9AD0 01 Personal Investigation GCE/A
Wed-Fri 24-26 Apr 09:00 All Day EDEXL/GCE 9ADO0 02 Externally Set Assignment GCE/A
Tue 14 May 09:00 2h 00m OCR 05878 Unit 1 The Business Environment CTEC

Tue 14 May 09:00 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9BS0 01 Market People & Global BU GCE/A
Tue 14 May 13:00 01:30 OCR 05871 Unit 2 Equality, diversity and rights in health and social care CTEC

Wed 15 May 09:00 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9EBO 01 Markets & How They Work GCE/A
Thu 16 May 09:00 01:30 OCR H481/01 Geography: Physical Systems Wrtn GCE/A
Fri 17 May 09:00 01:30 OCR 05878 Unit 2 Working in Business CTEC

Fri 17 May 09:00 02:00 AQA 7182/1 Psychology ADV Paper 1 GCE/A
Mon 20 May 09:00 02:00 AQA 7192/1 Sociology ADV Paper 1 GCE/A
Mon 20 May 13:00 02:00 OCR 05871 Unit 4 Anatomy and physiology for health and social care CTEC

Mon 20 May 13:00 02:15 WIJEC/GCE A680U10-1 Media Studies Comp 1 Media Products GCE/A
Mon 20 May 13:00 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9EBO0 02 Competing in Global Econ. GCE/A
Tue 21 May 09:00 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9BS0 02 Activs Decision & Strats. GCE/A
Tue 21 May 13:00 01:30 OCR 05878 Unit 3 Business Decisions CTEC

Wed 22 May 09:00 02:00 AQA 7182/2 Psychology ADV Paper 2 GCE/A
Wed 22 May 13:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCE 9FMO0 01 Core Pure Maths.1 GCE/A
Thu 23 May 09:00 02:15 EDEXL/GCE 9HIO 1F Usa C1917-96 GCE/A
Thu 23 May 13:00 01:30 OCR 05871 Unit 6 Personalisation and a person-centred approach to care CTEC

Fri 24 May 09:00 03:00 AQA 7712/1 English Literature A ADV P1 GCE/A
Fri 24 May 09:00 02:15 OCR H556/01 Physics A: Modelling Physics Wtn GCE/A
Mon 03 Jun 09:00 01:30 OCR H481/02 Geography: Human Interactions Wrtn GCE/A
Mon 03 Jun 13:00 02:00 AQA 7182/3 Psychology ADV Paper 3 GCE/A
Mon 03 Jun 13:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCE 9FMO0 02 Core Pure Maths.2 GCE/A
Tue 04 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7192/2 Sociology ADV Paper 2 GCE/A
Tue 04 Jun 13:00 02:30 WIJEC/GCE A680U20-1 Media Studies Comp 2 Media Forms GCE/A
Tue 04 Jun 13:00 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9MAO 01 Pure Mathematics 1 GCE/A
Wed 05 Jun 09:00 02:30 AQA 7712/2A English Literature A ADV P2 Opt A GCE/A




Wed 05 Jun 13:00 02:00 OCR 05878 Unit 9 Human Resources CTEC

Wed 05 Jun 13:00 02:15 OCR H420/01 Biology A: Biological Processes Wtn GCE/A
Thu 06 Jun 09:00 02:15 OCR H556/02 Physics A: Exploring Physics Wtn GCE/A
Thu 06 Jun 09:00 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9BS0 03 Investigating Business GCE/A
Thu 06 Jun 09:00 02:30 EDEXL/GCE 9DRO 03 Theatre Makers in Prac. GCE/A
Fri 07 Jun 09:00 2h 00m OCR 05871 Unit 25 Research methods in health, social care and childcare CTEC

Fri 07 Jun 09:00 02:30 AQA 7692/1 Spanish ADV Pap 1 List Read & Writ GCE/A
Fri 07 Jun 09:00 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9EB0O 03 Economic Env. & Business GCE/A
Fri 07 Jun 13:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCE 9FMO0 3C Further Mechanics 1 GCE/A
Fri 07 Jun 13:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCE 9HI0 2F India & South Africa GCE/A
Mon 10 Jun 09:00 02:30 AQA 7652/1 French ADV Paper 1 List Read & Writ GCE/A
Mon 10 Jun 09:00 03:00 AQA 7062/1 Religious Studies ADV Paper 1 GCE/A
Mon 10 Jun 09:00 02:15 OCR H432/01 Chem A: Prdc Thle EImnt Phy Chm Wtn GCE/A
Mon 10 Jun 13:00 02:30 OCR H481/03 Geography: Geographical Debates Wrtn GCE/A
Tue 11 Jun 09:00 02:15 EDEXL/GCE 9HIO0 35 Britain: Empire & Warfare GCE/A
Tue 11 Jun 13:00 02:00 AQA 7192/3 Sociology ADV Paper 3 GCE/A
Tue 11 Jun 13:00 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9MAO0 02 Pure Mathematics 2 GCE/A
Fri 14 Jun 09:00 02:15 OCR H420/02 Biology A: Biological Diversity Wtn GCE/A
Mon 17 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7692/2 Spanish ADV Paper 2 Writing GCE/A
Mon 17 Jun 09:00 01:30 OCR H556/03 Physics A: Unified Physics Wtn GCE/A
Mon 17 Jun 13:00 03:00 AQA 7062/2B Religious Studies ADV Paper 2B GCE/A
Tue 18 Jun 09:00 02:15 OCR H432/02 Chem A: Synths & Anlytcl Tchngs Wtn GCE/A
Wed 19 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7652/2 French ADV Paper 2 Writing GCE/A
Wed 19 Jun 09:00 01:30 OCR H420/03 Biology A: Unified Biology Wtn GCE/A
Thu 20 Jun 13:00 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9MAO 03 Statistics & Mechanics GCE/A
Thu 20 Jun 13:00 00:00 EDEXL/GCE 9MAO0 31 Statistics GCE/A
Thu 20 Jun 13:00 00:00 EDEXL/GCE 9MAO0 32 Mechanics GCE/A
Fri 21 Jun 09:00 01:30 OCR H432/03 Chem A: Unified Chemistry Wtn GCE/A
Fri 21 Jun 13:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCE 9FMO0 3D Decision Maths.1 GCE/A




